

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 3897 OF 2014

Rajshree Raman Patil @ Rajshree Hukumchand Petitioner
Patil And Ors.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Respondent

Shri Abhay Thorat For Petitioner
Shri Sachin B Chandan Adv R No.2
Mrs M M Deshmukh, Addl PP for State

**CORAM : R.M. SAVANT. &
 SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, JJ**

DATE : 6th September, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 13/09/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)